Members of the Executive Board of the Kattaikkuttu Sangam 2021-2024 (with effect from 23rd November 2021)

S.no.

Member no. Nagme

Address

Mobile

PAN

Profession

Position

10,

11

012

153

046

189

020

014

039

453

423

459

487

G. Dhanapal

K. Jalanathan

M. Shanmugam

A. Kailasam

T.P. Durai

K. Maheswaran

R. Velu

P. Thilagavathi

K. Guru

S. Tamilarasi

T. Veluchami

S/o Govindaraju

50, Mettu Street
Kizhivenpakkam-631 051
Arakonam Taluk

Vellore District

S/o Kalliyar Reddi

140, Purisai & Post-631553
Via Edayarpakkam
Kanchipuram Taluk & District
S/o N. Murugesan

414, Mettu Street
Perungattur & Post-604402
Cheyyar Taluk
Thiruvannamalai District
S/o V. Arumugam

Mahatma Gandhi Nagar
Sevilimedu Post
Kanchipuram-631502

S/o Mr. Perumalsami
Thiruppanangadu Village -604410
Vembakkam Taluk
Thiruvannamalai District
S/o. M. Kanniappan

Velalar Street,

Perungattur & Post-604 402
Vembakkam TK
Tiruvannamalai District

S/o Raman

Velalar Street
Thiruppanangadu Village-604410
Vembakkam Taluk
Thiruvannamalai District
D/o P. Palani

Mettumulvadi Colony

G.P. Nagar Post -632 503
Kalavai Taluk, Ranipet District
S/o A. Kanniappan

36A Pattai Street
Perumpallam Village
Arugavur post-604407
Cheyyar Taluk
Tiruvannamalai District

D/o N. Shanmugam

Bajanai Koil Street
Perungattur Village & Post-
604402

Vembakkam Taluk
Tiruvannamalai District

S/o Thanigasalam

03, Emperuman Koil Street
Sevilimedu and Post-631502
Kanchipuram Taluk & District

9943069949

9698974817

9095586354
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7639935244

9843172457

8270971484

8524037691

BPSPD3975H

AVKPJ7299K

ENSPS1475Q

CUNPK2466D

AYXPD3476C

BZTPMO0824K

AQZPV2238A

AREPT8016A

AZRPG8196M

HKQPS9275G

AZKPV4384R
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