## Members of the Executive Board of the Kattaikkuttu Sangam 2021-2024 (with effect from 23rd November 2021)

S.no.	Membe	<sup>r no.</sup> Name	Address	Mobile	PAN	Profession	Position
1.	012	G. Dhanapal	S/o Govindaraju 50, Mettu Street Kizhivenpakkam-631 051 Arakonam Taluk Vellore District	9943069949	BPSPD3975H	Actor	President
2.	153	K. Jalanathan	S/o Kalliyar Reddi 140, Purisai & Post-631553 Via Edayarpakkam Kanchipuram Taluk & District	9698974817	AVKPJ7299K	Actor	Vice-president
3.	046	M. Shanmugam	S/o N. Murugesan 414, Mettu Street Perungattur & Post-604402 Cheyyar Taluk Thiruvannamalai District	9095586354	ENSPS1475Q	Actor	Treasurer
4.	189	A. Kailasam	S/o V. Arumugam Mahatma Gandhi Nagar Sevilimedu Post Kanchipuram-631502	9789183772	CUNPK2466D	Actor	Secretary
5.	020	T.P. Durai	S/o Mr. Perumalsami Thiruppanangadu Village -604410 Vembakkam Taluk Thiruvannamalai District	9943328631	AYXPD3476C	Actor	Deputy Secretary
6.	014	K. Maheswaran	S/o. M. Kanniappan Velalar Street, Perungattur & Post-604 402 Vembakkam TK Tiruvannamalai District	9842735680	BZTPM0824K	Actor	Member
7.	039	R. Velu	S/o Raman Velalar Street Thiruppanangadu Village-604410 Vembakkam Taluk Thiruvannamalai District	9655190685	AQZPV2238A	Actor	Member
8.	453	P. Thilagavathi	D/o P. Palani Mettumulvadi Colony G.P. Nagar Post -632 503 Kalavai Taluk, Ranipet District	7639935244	AREPT8016A	Actress	Member
9.	423	K. Guru	S/o A. Kanniappan 36A Pattai Street Perumpallam Village Arugavur post-604407 Cheyyar Taluk Tiruvannamalai District	9843172457	AZRPG8196M	Actor	Member
10	459	S. Tamilarasi	D/o N. Shanmugam Bajanai Koil Street Perungattur Village & Post- 604402 Vembakkam Taluk Tiruvannamalai District	8270971484	HKQPS9275G	Actress	Member
11	487	T. Veluchami	S/o Thanigasalam 03, Emperuman Koil Street Sevilimedu and Post-631502 Kanchipuram Taluk & District	8524037691	AZKPV4384R	Musician	Member